INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5636
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ISLAMABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5636-M-1-5778
5636-M-1-5779
5636-M-1-5780
5636-M-1-5781
5636-M-1-5782
5636-M-2-5783
5636-M-2-5784
5636-M-2-5785
5636-M-2-5786
5636-M-2-5787
5636-M-3-5788
5636-M-3-5789
5636-M-3-5790
5636-M-3-5791
5636-M-3-5792
5636-M-5-5793
5636-M-5-5794

5636-M-5-5795
5636-M-5-5796
5636-M-5-5797

MOHAMMAD BIN YOUSAF
FATIMA WAHEED

AISEL ASIF

AHMED ZAFAR

AMNA WAHEED

IMAN FATIMA

AYNA FATIMA

ROYA FATIMA
ABDULLAH QANDEEL
AHSHAM ASHRAF
ABDUL REHMAN
HAMDAN MAZHAR
DANEEN ALI

MUNTAHA ZAFFAR
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD TAHA

MOHAMMAD HUZAIFA
MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ALI
ESHAL ZURAINAB
AFNAN MAZHAR

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
WAHEED ANWAR
ASIF IOBAL DASTGEER
ZAFAR UR REHMAN
WAHEED ANWAR
SADAF AKHTAR

ASAD UR REHMAN
ASAD UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD QANDEEL
ASHRAF BAIG
SHAKEEL AHMED
MAZHAR ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ALI
ZAFAR UR REHMAN
WASIE IQBAL
SHAKEEL AHMED
MEHMOOD AHMED

ZULSHAM RIAZ
IFTIKHAR JAVED
MAZHAR ULLAH

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

1

U U1 W W W W W NN NN N N N R R

]

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
90
90

90
90
90

REACH MONTESSORI NURSERY & REACH INTERNATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

44
28
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52
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TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

73.33%
46.67%
46.67%
86.67%
60.00%
86.67%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
89.33%
73.33%
94.67%
52.00%
57.33%
68.89%
64.44%

68.89%
77.78%
73.33%
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